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1997 Div 2 Ostra Svealand

Sundbybergs IK
Régsveds IF
Dalhems IF
Habo FF

AIK

Satra SK

BP

Vasalunds IF
Roslagsbro IF
Enhorna IF

18 12 2
18 11 2
18 9 4
18 8 3
18 8 3
18 7 5
8 7 3
18 7 1
18 6 3
8 2 0
180 77 26

4 54
5 45
5 40
7 36
7 31
6 34
8 34
10 32
9 23
16 10
77 339

35 38
20 35
31 31
34 27
31 27
23 26
27 24
38 22
33 21
67 6
339 257

Kval

Nedfl
Nedfl

10

Sundbybergs IK
Régsveds IF
Dalhems IF
Hébo FF

AIK

Satra SK

BP

Vasalunds IF
Roslagsbro IF
Enhérna IF

1997- Div 2 Ostra Svealand

Satra SK
BP

Sundbybergs IK
Régsveds IF
Dalhems IF

Habo FF
AIK
Vasalunds IF
Roslagsbro IF
Enhérna IF

32
22
19
12
16
21
17
16
11
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17 - 21 20 - 24 16 - 15 12 - 13 13 - 17 21 - 16 9 - 12 27 - 5 171

11

14
14
15
11
14
17
24
40
168

1997 VAREN

Omgang 127/4
Sétra - Vasalund
Ragsved - BP

AIK - Enhdrna
Dalhem - Roslagsbro
Hébo - Sundbyberg
Omgang 2 4/5
Enhdrna - Satra
Roslagsbro - AIK
Sundbyberg - Dalhem
Vasalund - Ragsved
BP - Habo

Omgang 311/5
Dalhem - BP

Habo - Vasalund
Ragsved - Sétra
Roslagsbro - Enhérna
AIK - Sundbyberg
Omgang 4 19/5
Vasalund - Dalhem
BP - AIK

Enhdrna - Ragsved
Sundbyberg - Roslagsbro
Satra - Habo
Omgang 5 26/5
Dalhem - Enhérna
Hébo - Ragsved
Roslagsbro - BP
Sundbyberg - Satra
AIK - Vasalund
Omgang 6 1/6
Ragsved - Dalhem
Vasalund - Roslagsbro
Enhdrna - Habo

Satra - AIK

BP - Sundbyberg
Omgang 7 8/6
Dalhem - Habo
Roslagsbro - Satra
Sundbyberg - Vasalund
BP - Enhorna

AIK - Ragsved
Omgang 8 15/6
Enhorna - Sundbyberg
Satra - Dalhem
Vasalund - BP
Ragsved - Roslagsbro
Habo - AIK

Omgang 9 22/6

AIK - Dalhem
Vasalund - Enhérna
BP - Sétra

Roslagsbro - Habo
Sundbyberg - Régsved
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1997 HOSTEN

Omgang 10 4/8
Dalhem - AIK
Enhdrna - Vasalund
Satra - BP

Habo - Roslagsbro
Ragsved - Sundbyberg
Omgang 11 10/8
Dalhem - Satra
Roslagsbro - Ragsved
Sundbyberg - Enhérna
BP - Vasalund

AIK - Hdbo

Omgang 1217/8
Habo - Dalhem
Vasalund - Sundbyberg
Enhorna - BP
Ragsved - AIK

Sétra - Roslagsbro
Omgang 13 24/8
Dalhem - Ragsved
Habo - Enhérna
Roslagsbro - Vasalund
Sundbyberg - BP

AIK - Satra

Omgang 147/9

BP - Roslagsbro
Enhérna - Dalhem
Régsved - Habo

Satra - Sundbyberg
Vasalund - AIK
Omgang 15 14/9
Dalhem - Vasalund
Habo - Sitra
Roslagsbro - Sundbyberg
Ragsved - Enhorna
AIK - BP

Omgang 16 21/9

BP - Dalhem
Sundbyberg - AIK
Vasalund - Habo
Enhorna - Roslagsbro
Sétra - Ragsved
Omgang 17 28/9
Dalhem - Sundbyberg
Habo - BP

Satra - Enhorna
Régsved - Vasalund
AIK - Roslagsbro
Omgang 18

BP - Ragsved
Roslagsbro - Dalhem
Sundbyberg - Habo
Enhdrna - AIK
Vasalund - Satra

2020-10-14
4 -3
0-3
1-1
0-1
7-1
0-0
1-1
5-1
4 1
4 1
0-4
1-3
1-8
1-2
0-4
3-1
1-2
1-6
5-1
2-1
1 1
0-4
4 2
4 -0
1-0
5-2
2 2
2-5
3-0
1-0
0-2
5-1
2 4
0-2
2-0
1 1
1-0
6 -1
0-1
1 1
0-1
1-4
3-2
2-6
3-1



